1 800 561 5885 | www.samlexamerica.com   | 5
Modified Sine
Wave Inverters
sam Series
Durably constructed SAM Series modified sine wave inverters
provide reliable power at an affordable price.
DC-AC Modified Sine Inverters - SAM Series
Model
Input
(VDC)
Output
(VAC)
Output
Power
(W)
Surge
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(inches)
Outlets
SAM-100-12* 12 115 100 200 0.3 5.0 x 2.5 x 1.50 1
SAM-250-12*† 12 115 250 500 0.9 5.9 x 4.5 x 1.80 1
SAM-450-12*† 12 115 450 900 1.2 5.9 x 6.1 x 2.20 2
SAM-800-12† 12 115 800 1600 2.9 8.6 x 7.1 x 2.30 2
SAM-1000-12 12 115 1000 2000 3.7 9.8 x 7.1 x 2.30 2
SAM-1500-12 12 115 1500 3000 7.0 11.1 x 8.0 x 3.30 2
SAM-2000-12 12 115 2000 4000 8.5 13.6 x 8.0 x 3.30 3
SAM-3000-12 12 115 3000 6000 12.1 16.5 x 8.0 x 3.30 3
SAM-450-12E*† 12 230 450 900 1.3 6.0 x 6.1 x 1.80 1
SAM-RC Remote Control (For use with 1000W to 3000W models) sold separately.
* Comes with 12V power plug
† Comes with battery clamps
SAM-RC Remote Control